OTS PB and OTS AF Range
Fully automatic insulating oil dielectric breakdown testing
OTS PB and OTS AF Range
Fully automatic insulating oil dielectric
breakdown testing
�� Fully compliant with international and
national standards
�� Full Range to suit all user needs

Large test chamber
(easy access)
n
Test chamber spilt oil drain n n
Accuracy
Continuous oil temperature measurement n n
Lockable thumb wheel adjustable electrode
gap
n n
Voltage output verification unit available n n
OTS PB and OTS AF Range
Fully automatic insulating oil dielectric breakdown testing
4
SPECFICATIONS
Test voltage
OTS60PB	 0 to 60 kV rms maximum (30 kV - 0 - 30 kV)
OTS80PB 	 0 to 80 kV rms maximum (40 kV - 0 – 40 kV)
OTS60AF 	 0 to 60 kV rms maximum (30 kV - 0 - 30 kV)
OTS80AF 	 0 to 80 kV rms maximum (40 kV - 0 - 40 kV)
OTS100AF 	 0 to 100 kV rms maximum (50 kV - 0 - 50 kV)
Voltage rise time
	 0.5 kV/s, 2.0 kV/s or 3 kV/s depending on
	 selected test standard
Voltage rise time accuracy